

\214
SLP(C)No. 2440 OF 2001
ITEM No.34

Court No.10

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2440/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2000 in SA 289/94
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RAVI CONSTRUCTIONS CO.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SOMVANSHI ARYA KSHATRIYA SAMAJ & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for impleading as party respondent and deletion
of the name of respondent No.3)

Date : 05/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale,Adv.
Ms. Jayshree Navin Chandra,Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

I.A. Nos.3 and 4 ordered, as prayed for.
Issue fresh notice to newly impleaded parties.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master